LABETTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
DRIVERS EDUCATION

TO: DRIVER EDUCATION STUDENTS & PARENTS/GUARDIANS:
FROM: BRAD SMITH, LCHS DRIVERS EDUCATION DIRECTOR

SCHOOL PHONE: 620-784-5321; HOME PHONE: 620-717-1561
Cost: $150.00
Pay the Fee at the Drlver Educatlon Parent/Student Meetmg on MMMMQQJM

Note: You will get a conﬂrmatlon letter if you are accepted Spots will be filled from the oldest to the
. If you do not get a confirmation letter from

Mr. Smith your son or daughter will not be in Driver Educatlon this summer. Do not come to the

meeting. EACH STUDENT MUST BE 14 YEARS OLD TO TAKE DRIVER EDUCATION AND

THIS APPLICATION IS DUE back to Susan Cunningham Secretary at LCHS or your USD 506
Grade School by Friday. March 3, 2023 .

Each student will be required to attend both weeks of class and one week of driving in their session.

The DE Classroom is the Health Science Classroom - Students will enter from the east parking lot of the
LCHS administration building. 3 Sessions will be as follows: MARK SESSIONS YOU CAN ATTEND.
SESSIONS WILL BE LIMITED. IF YOU CANNOT ATTEND A SESSION DON’T CHOOSE IT.

MARK YOUR 15 CHOICE (1); 282 CHOICE (2); 3% CHOICE

Monday, June 5 through Friday, June 16 (Session #1)
Class 8:00-10:00AM at LCHS and drive after class one week of the two.

Monday, June 19 through Friday, June 30 (Session #2)
Class 8:00-10 AM at LCHS and drive after class one week of the two.

Monday, July 10 through Friday, July 21 (Session #3)

Class 8:00-10:00 AM at LCHS and drive after class one week of the two.
Mr. Smith’s extra drivers, Monday July 24 through Friday, July 28.
Mr. Zwahlen’s extra drivers, Monday, July 31 though Friday, August 4.
All students in these extra driving days must go to class July 10-July 21.

EACH STUDENT WILL DRIVE AFTER THEIR CLASS TIME AND WILL RETURN AFTER
THEIR DRIVING SESSION TO LCHS. SOME OF MR. SMITH’S DRIVERS WILL DRIVE
AFTER CLASS (4) AND SOME WILL DRIVE IN THE EARLY EVENING (3). (5:30-7:00).

mE DATE OF THIS APP.
STUDENT PRESENT AGE: _ GRADE: BIRTH DATE:
STUDENT CELL:

STUDENT EMAIL:

PARENTS NAME:

PARENT CELL:

PARENT EMAIL:

HOME MAILING ADDRESS:

CITY: ZIP CODE:

SCHOOL ATTENDING PRESENTLY:




